



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO.1452 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearance, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Mr. P.L.R. Shenoy appellant-in-person.

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J.
DATE : 11 MARCH 2019.

P.C. :-

Appellant-in-person filed praecipe for fixing early date of hearing on the ground that he is senior citizen. Considering these facts, registry is directed to place this matter on board on 22.03.2019, under caption 'for direction'.

(K.K. TATED, J.)